L06000017749

| (Re | equ estor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|--------------------------|-------------|
| (Ac | idress) | |
| . (Ac | ddress) | |
| (Ci | ty/State/Zip/Phon | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bi | usiness Entity Na | me) |
| (Do | ocument Number | |
| · | · | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificate | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer. | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



400065559874

02/10/06--01040--028 **125.00

OFFEB TO AMII: 38

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Se Division of Co | | | | | |
|----------------|-----------------------------------|---|----------------------|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| SUBJE | CT: DMT F | INANCIAL SERVICE | SLLC | | | |
| 7020 | | (Name of Limite | ed Liability | Company | y) | |
| The end | closed Articles of | f Organization and fee(s) are s | submitted f | or filing. | | |
| Please : | return all corresp | ondence concerning this matte | er to the fo | llowing: | | |
| ; | GEORGE | S. THOMAS | | | | |
| · | | (| (Name of Pe | erson) | | |
| | DMT FINA | NCIAL SERVICES L | LLC | | | |
| • | | | (Firm/Comp | any) | | |
| į | 420 Lincol | n Rd Suite 222 | | | | |
| • | | , | (Address | i) | | |
| <u> </u> | Miami Bea | ach FL 33139 | | | | |
| • | | (City | /State and Z | (ip Code | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| For furt | her information | concerning this matter, please | call: | | | |
| GEO | RGE S. THO | OMAS | at (305 | ' , ' | 420 589 | 9 |
| | (Name | of Person) | | | Daytime T | elephone Number) |
| Enclose | ed is a check fo | or the following amount: | | | | |
| ▼ \$125 | .00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | Certifie | | ng Fee & enclosed) | \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| ٠ | | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Ro Di Cl 26 | egistration ivision of ifton Buil i61 Execu | Corporatio | ns |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: | | |
|--|---|----------------|
| The name of the Limited Liability Comp | pany is: | |
| DMT FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC | | |
| (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Compan | y, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,") | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | | |
| The mailing address and street address of | of the principal office of the Limited Liability Con | ipany is: |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: | |
| 420 Lincoln Rd Suite 222 | 420 Lincoln Rd Suite 222 | |
| Miami Beach FL 33139 | Miami Beach FL 33139 | |
| | gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature wn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another | |
| The name and the Florida street address | of the registered agent are: | 9 |
| GEORGE S. THOMA | s ES | 37 |
| | Name | OFEB 10 |
| 640 TENNIS CLUB | DRIVE #M310 | BIO AM |
| Florida s | street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) | AMII: 3 |
| FORT LAUDERDALE | FL 33311 SE | , τ |
| Cit | State and 7in | a 00 |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| <u>Title:</u> | Name and Address: | |
|---|--|------------------------|
| "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member | | |
| Ţ Ţ | OFODOF O TUOMAS | |
| MGR | GEORGE S. THOMAS | <i>:</i> - |
| | 640 TENNIS CLUB DRIVE #M310 | |
| | FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33311 | , |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | • • |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | * 4 |
| ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must to or 90 days after the date of filing.) | the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) the specific and cannot be more than five business day | |
| | nber of an anthorized representative of a member. | 06 FEB |
| of this document co that the facts state | section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution institutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ed herein are true.) Typed or printed name of signee | FILED 8 10 AHII: 38 |
| Filing Fees: | me | 38 |

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)